MARCH 3, 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - REPUBLICAN PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING
FEBRUARY 22 2026

Name

MELANIE LANE ACKER
EMMANUEL DE-JESUS ALDANA
MOLLY EVE ANDERSON
SHAREE ANGLIN

DENA RENEE ARNOLD
JAMES ROBERT ATCHISON
KELLY MARIE BANKS
VERNON EDWARD BANKS JR
CAROLYN WEBB BEASLEY
MICAH A BEASLEY

ROSS LEROY BEASLEY
SHARON GAY BEDNORZ
ERICK VAN BERLEY

SUSAN MICHELLE BERRYHILL
CLARISSA JAYROE BLOCK
BENJAMIN MARTIN BLOCK
CHELSEA MARIE BOROWIEC
KYLE HEATH BOWERS
REBEKAH RACHELLE BREEDLOVE
JAMES WALTER BREEDLOVE
BRYCE STEPHEN BRIDGES
NOVA LYNN BRIGHT

MARY CHARLENE CHAMBERLAIN
MEXIA MICHELLE COSTA
MARY WALSH DAVIS

JERRY TYLOR DAVIS JR
DUSTIN MICHAEL DIETZ
BOBBY LOUIS DOUGLAS
DEBORAH LYNNE DRIGGERS
JASON LEE ETMUS
BOYDRENDA LOU EVANS
ERIC ALLEN EVANS

ALAN WAYNE FEEZOR
CATHLEEN ANN FLITCRAFT
DEANA GAIL FORREST
RONALD SCOTT FORREST
GREGORY DEWAYNE FREY
GREGORY DEWAYNE FREY

State ID

1020667896
2210207326
2189563840
2144784965
1012583415
1013062483
2140160499
2140160512
1059863095
2142793425
1058475455
1012779493
2152320192
1017161536
1189056642
2172212982
2147509776
1145088807
2150931339
2150877232
2207379779
1012583427
1012451739
2142567175
1042843204
1042934003
2165625150
1081214522
1012623272
1189591459
1012587529
1012444458
1076105161
1190584727
2186118628
1019133314
1012450121
1166901873

Ballot Style
324
433
107
318
111
111

215C
215C
323
323
323
109
107
108
214A
214A
215D
325
323
323
323
106
322
325
214A
214A
215A
322
318
106
213
102
434
215D
215C
215C
215A
215A



DEBRA RENEE FREY

ROBERT FULLER
CARLALVIN GIDEON

MELISA DAWN GIDEON
KALEB JAMES GILBERT
VENESSA CHRISTINE GILBERT
ROBERT EUGENE GILBERT
MECHELLE RENE* GILMORE
SCOTT ALAN GILMORE
THOMAS JEFFREY GOSS
AMANDA GREEN

SUSAN SORRELLS HAWKINS
RAY ALAN HAWKINS
STEPHEN HERBERT HELSEL
CHANDRA LYNN HOLT
JEFFERY DAVID HOLT
JENNIFER RENEE JACKSON
STEVEN HOMER JOHNSON
BRIAN ALLEN JONES
WILLIAM LEONARD KAY
KAVIN RAY KEEN

ADAM MICHAEL KRAFKA
NANCY ARLENE LAKE
ROBERT KENTON LAKE
RYANE CHRISTINE LANDRUM
PATRICK SCOTT LAWTON
AUSTIN PERRONE LAWTON
CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW LEETH
DANNA LONDON LEWIS
JASON KENNETH LINDEN
DANIEL LEE LOONEY
MICHELLE ELIZABETH LOONEY
BRUCE WAYNE LOVELL
MANUEL B LUNA

CALEB ANDREW MANNING
STEVEN RAY MARSHALL
OLENA MARSHALL
ANGELISA MONIQUE MCNEIL
JEFFREY SCOTT MCNEIL
ANDREW TYLER MEEKS

LISA DAWN MEEKS

GLEN MONROE NAGEL
GLENDA HANKS NAGEL
NICOLE LEANN NEWTON

1012788506
2150530673
1170015415
1087104519
1162576082
1129688921
1129659663
1014113659
1014113637
1219126250
1171166311
1012641754
1012641403
1012587555
1012455525
1012460127
1074147997
1079662461
2185260039
1207279640
1004477836
1159144051
1012621929
1012621938
1189727860
2204891654
2176043822
1177230026
1012670097
2201261772
1019116237
1019122440
2151750496
2134991569
1165345793
1208214125
3382671931
1078011737
1078002678
2141213186
1012657796
1086747538
1086747529
1090308408

215A
104
214A
214A
320
320
320
325
325
325
319
325
325
325
212
212
215E
215B
215E
323
320
318
325
325
107
216
216
432
323
324
434
434
318
107
107
111
111
215C
215C
318
318
104
104
215D



BRIEN DAVID NEWTON
MADISON SUE NEWTON
JOHN RICHARD PELLIZZARI
GINA MARIE PERRONE
JOSHUA JAMES PHILLIPS
JILL RENEE PHILLIPS

DONNA ANITA POPE
HARLAN CRAIG POPE
ASHLEY NICHOL PORTER-DIETZ
SHERYL R PROSKE

MIGUEL FRANK RICHARDS
SHANA LEE ROBLES

MARCO ANTONIO ROBLES
RONNIE L ROGERS
MICHAEL DENNIS ROSS
ERIN ENGLAND ROSS
ASHTON KYLOR SEALE

RITA DIANNE SMITH

ASHLEY NICOLE SNEED
MATTHEW EVERETT SNEED
OLINDA SOBRADO JONES
MARY BETH ANNE STEPHENS
JAMES MACON STEPHENS JR
LOGAN JACOB SULLIVAN
TIMOTHY EUGENE SULLIVAN
MINDY SUE SULLIVAN
JOSHUA LEWIS SUMMERS
VICTORIA AGNES SUMMERS
SAMUEL DORSEY TAYLOR
JAMES LEO TAYLOR IV
CHRISTINA MARIE UZIALKO
DANIEL THOMAS UZIALKO
KATERYNA VOROSHYLO
DONNA LORRAINE WETHERILL
DOUGLAS POWELL WETHERILL
RONNIE LEE WHENNEN
CLIFFORD MARLEN WHENNEN JR
NATALIE EVE WILLEFORD
DAVID KEITH WILLEFORD
ZACHARY BYRAN WILLIAMS
HAYLEY BANKS WOOTEN
TIPHANY BOWERS

MELISSA BAILY

RAYMOND SESCO

1027362660
3382603190
1212550739
1036555054
2159752909
1022715458
1012602865
1012602883
1201999770
1076016676
1098316845
1022671318
1062629430
1012509658
1075051476
1075051509
2188128220
1202914026
2160261856
1052824967
2187278286
2198578704
1009254013
1218876181
1015565849
1015565877
1001845528
2125439379
2190960113
2211037769
1182848535
1182848705
3382675330
2209225330
2209225400
1012439595
1012466168
1007368785
1012708794
2171232851
1159090028
2125602648
1012712402
1144993243

215D
215D
107
216
324
324
431
431
215A
215B
217
107
107
324
216
216
324
104
214A
214A
215E
434
434
427
429
429
325
325
324
324
432
433
111
325
325
215C
215C
107
107
432
212
325
321
321



MAGGIE MOLKENTINE 3382767958 107
CASSANDRA ALDANA 3382767505 433
TOMASZ PIOTR BOROWEIC 1216942107 215D
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