

MARCH 3, 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - REPUBLICAN PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING
FEBRUARY 22 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
MELANIE LANE ACKER	1020667896	324
EMMANUEL DE-JESUS ALDANA	2210207326	433
MOLLY EVE ANDERSON	2189563840	107
SHAREE ANGLIN	2144784965	318
DENA RENEE ARNOLD	1012583415	111
JAMES ROBERT ATCHISON	1013062483	111
KELLY MARIE BANKS	2140160499	215C
VERNON EDWARD BANKS JR	2140160512	215C
CAROLYN WEBB BEASLEY	1059863095	323
MICAH A BEASLEY	2142793425	323
ROSS LEROY BEASLEY	1058475455	323
SHARON GAY BEDNORZ	1012779493	109
ERICK VAN BERLEY	2152320192	107
SUSAN MICHELLE BERRYHILL	1017161536	108
CLARISSA JAYROE BLOCK	1189056642	214A
BENJAMIN MARTIN BLOCK	2172212982	214A
CHELSEA MARIE BOROWIEC	2147509776	215D
KYLE HEATH BOWERS	1145088807	325
REBEKAH RACHELLE BREEDLOVE	2150931339	323
JAMES WALTER BREEDLOVE	2150877232	323
BRYCE STEPHEN BRIDGES	2207379779	323
NOVA LYNN BRIGHT	1012583427	106
MARY CHARLENE CHAMBERLAIN	1012451739	322
MEXIA MICHELLE COSTA	2142567175	325
MARY WALSH DAVIS	1042843204	214A
JERRY TYLOR DAVIS JR	1042934003	214A
DUSTIN MICHAEL DIETZ	2165625150	215A
BOBBY LOUIS DOUGLAS	1081214522	322
DEBORAH LYNNE DRIGGERS	1012623272	318
JASON LEE ETMUS	1189591459	106
BOYDRENDA LOU EVANS	1012587529	213
ERIC ALLEN EVANS	1012444458	102
ALAN WAYNE FEEZOR	1076105161	434
CATHLEEN ANN FLITCRAFT	1190584727	215D
DEANA GAIL FORREST	2186118628	215C
RONALD SCOTT FORREST	1019133314	215C
GREGORY DEWAYNE FREY	1012450121	215A
GREGORY DEWAYNE FREY	1166901873	215A

DEBRA RENEE FREY	1012788506	215A
ROBERT FULLER	2150530673	104
CARL ALVIN GIDEON	1170015415	214A
MELISA DAWN GIDEON	1087104519	214A
KALEB JAMES GILBERT	1162576082	320
VENESSA CHRISTINE GILBERT	1129688921	320
ROBERT EUGENE GILBERT	1129659663	320
MECHELLE RENE* GILMORE	1014113659	325
SCOTT ALAN GILMORE	1014113637	325
THOMAS JEFFREY GOSS	1219126250	325
AMANDA GREEN	1171166311	319
SUSAN SORRELLS HAWKINS	1012641754	325
RAY ALAN HAWKINS	1012641403	325
STEPHEN HERBERT HELSEL	1012587555	325
CHANDRA LYNN HOLT	1012455525	212
JEFFERY DAVID HOLT	1012460127	212
JENNIFER RENEE JACKSON	1074147997	215E
STEVEN HOMER JOHNSON	1079662461	215B
BRIAN ALLEN JONES	2185260039	215E
WILLIAM LEONARD KAY	1207279640	323
KAVIN RAY KEEN	1004477836	320
ADAM MICHAEL KRAFKA	1159144051	318
NANCY ARLENE LAKE	1012621929	325
ROBERT KENTON LAKE	1012621938	325
RYANE CHRISTINE LANDRUM	1189727860	107
PATRICK SCOTT LAWTON	2204891654	216
AUSTIN PERRONE LAWTON	2176043822	216
CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW LEETH	1177230026	432
DANNA LONDON LEWIS	1012670097	323
JASON KENNETH LINDEN	2201261772	324
DANIEL LEE LOONEY	1019116237	434
MICHELLE ELIZABETH LOONEY	1019122440	434
BRUCE WAYNE LOVELL	2151750496	318
MANUEL B LUNA	2134991569	107
CALEB ANDREW MANNING	1165345793	107
STEVEN RAY MARSHALL	1208214125	111
OLENA MARSHALL	3382671931	111
ANGELISA MONIQUE MCNEIL	1078011737	215C
JEFFREY SCOTT MCNEIL	1078002678	215C
ANDREW TYLER MEEKS	2141213186	318
LISA DAWN MEEKS	1012657796	318
GLEN MONROE NAGEL	1086747538	104
GLENDA HANKS NAGEL	1086747529	104
NICOLE LEANN NEWTON	1090308408	215D

BRIEN DAVID NEWTON	1027362660	215D
MADISON SUE NEWTON	3382603190	215D
JOHN RICHARD PELLIZZARI	1212550739	107
GINA MARIE PERRONE	1036555054	216
JOSHUA JAMES PHILLIPS	2159752909	324
JILL RENEE PHILLIPS	1022715458	324
DONNA ANITA POPE	1012602865	431
HARLAN CRAIG POPE	1012602883	431
ASHLEY NICHOL PORTER-DIETZ	1201999770	215A
SHERYL R PROSKE	1076016676	215B
MIGUEL FRANK RICHARDS	1098316845	217
SHANA LEE ROBLES	1022671318	107
MARCO ANTONIO ROBLES	1062629430	107
RONNIE L ROGERS	1012509658	324
MICHAEL DENNIS ROSS	1075051476	216
ERIN ENGLAND ROSS	1075051509	216
ASHTON KYLOR SEALE	2188128220	324
RITA DIANNE SMITH	1202914026	104
ASHLEY NICOLE SNEED	2160261856	214A
MATTHEW EVERETT SNEED	1052824967	214A
OLINDA SOBRADO JONES	2187278286	215E
MARY BETH ANNE STEPHENS	2198578704	434
JAMES MACON STEPHENS JR	1009254013	434
LOGAN JACOB SULLIVAN	1218876181	427
TIMOTHY EUGENE SULLIVAN	1015565849	429
MINDY SUE SULLIVAN	1015565877	429
JOSHUA LEWIS SUMMERS	1001845528	325
VICTORIA AGNES SUMMERS	2125439379	325
SAMUEL DORSEY TAYLOR	2190960113	324
JAMES LEO TAYLOR IV	2211037769	324
CHRISTINA MARIE UZIALKO	1182848535	432
DANIEL THOMAS UZIALKO	1182848705	433
KATERYNA VOROSHYLO	3382675330	111
DONNA LORRAINE WETHERILL	2209225330	325
DOUGLAS POWELL WETHERILL	2209225400	325
RONNIE LEE WHENNEN	1012439595	215C
CLIFFORD MARLEN WHENNEN JR	1012466168	215C
NATALIE EVE WILLEFORD	1007368785	107
DAVID KEITH WILLEFORD	1012708794	107
ZACHARY BYRAN WILLIAMS	2171232851	432
HAYLEY BANKS WOOTEN	1159090028	212
TIPHANY BOWERS	2125602648	325
MELISSA BAILY	1012712402	321
RAYMOND SESCO	1144993243	321

MAGGIE MOLKENTINE	3382767958	107
CASSANDRA ALDANA	3382767505	433
TOMASZ PIOTR BOROWEIC	1216942107	215D